
DAY DATE RAMADHAN SUHOOR ENDS IFTAAR ISHA & TARAWIH

Wed 18-Feb 1 05:31 17:26 20:00

Thu 19-Feb 2 05:29 17:28 20:00

Fri 20-Feb 3 05:27 17:30 20:00

Sat 21-Feb 4 05:25 17:32 20:00

Sun 22-Feb 5 05:23 17:33 20:00

Mon 23-Feb 6 05:21 17:35 20:00

Tue 24-Feb 7 05:19 17:37 20:00

Wed 25-Feb 8 05:16 17:39 20:00

Thu 26-Feb 9 05:14 17:41 20:00

Fri 27-Feb 10 05:12 17:42 20:00

Sat 28-Feb 11 05:10 17:44 20:00

Sun 01-Mar 12 05:08 17:46 20:00

Mon 02-Mar 13 05:06 17:48 20:00

Tue 03-Mar 14 05:04 17:49 20:00

Wed 04-Mar 15 05:01 17:51 20:00

Thu 05-Mar 16 04:59 17:53 20:00

Fri 06-Mar 17 04:57 15:55 20:00

Sat 07-Mar 18 04:55 17:56 20:00

Sun 08-Mar 19 04:53 17:58 20:00

Mon 09-Mar 20 04:50 18:00 20:00

Tue 10-Mar 21 04:48 18:02 20:00

Wed 11-Mar 22 04:46 18:03 20:00

Thu 12-Mar 23 04:44 18:05 20:00

Fri 13-Mar 24 04:41 18:07 20:00

Sat 14-Mar 25 04:39 18:08 20:00

Sun 15-Mar 26 04:37 18:10 20:00

Mon 16-Mar 27 04:35 18:12 20:00

Tue 17-Mar 28 04:32 18:14 20:00

Wed 18-Mar 29 04:30 18:15 20:00

Thu 19-Mar 30 04:28 18:17 20:00

Fr 20-Mar * 04:27 18:19 20:00

RAMADHAN CALENDAR
2026/1447

HATFIELD ISLAMIC & CULTURAL CENTRE 
58 St Albans Road East, Hatfield, Hertfordshire AL10 OEH

E-Mail: hatfieldmasjidicc@gmail.com
Barclays Bank Hatfield Masjid S/C: 20-05-73 A/C: 13179893

Du'aa For Beginning The Fast: Wa Bi
Sawme Ghadin Nawaytu Min Share

Ramadhan 

Du'aa For Ending The Fast:
Thahabadh-dhama'u wabtallatil-

'urooqu, wa thabatal-'ajru
'inshaa'Allaah.

The thirst is gone, the veins are
moistened and the reward is

confirmed, if Allah wills.

Please Continue To Give Generously
For Our Masjid" 

The Best Charity Is That Given In
Ramadan (Ar Tirmithi)

Fitrana £5.00 Per Head Must Be
Payable Before Eid Prayer

Tarawih Prayers Will Be Held At: 
Bishop's Hatfield Girls' School
Woods Ave, Hatfield AL10 8NL

Eid & Jumma Jammat, 
Will be Held At 
Breaks Manor, 

Link Dr, Hatfield AL10 8TP
Jammat time - TBC

Further Info: 0783 739
1234/07966040262


